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PharmacyPharmacy    &&    FountainFountain MenuMenu

Tell us how you like it! Add mayo, mustard,
ketchup, lettuce, tomato, onion or pickle. 

See add-ons for more! 

Hamburger 
Mushroom Swiss Burger
Boone Drug Classic Burger
Double Hamburger
BLT 
Grilled Cheese
Grilled Cheese with Tomato
Hot Dog or Not Dog
Side Salad

$5.35
$7.15
$6.55
$8.35
$6.55
$4.15
$4.75
$3.55
$2.58

Burgers & Sandwiches

French Fries 
Tater Tots 
Onion Rings 
Side Slaw 
Add Cheese 
Add Bacon 
Add Chili 
Add Slaw or Relish 

Sides and Add-Ons

sm $2.35/lg $2.95
sm $2.35/lg $2.95

$3.90 
$2.95 
$0.75 
$1.75 
$0.95 
$0.45 

Drinks & Shakes
Coffee 
Tea 
Soda 
Add Cherry or Vanilla 

Milkshake
(Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry)

$1.95
$2.25
$2.25

+$0.75
sm $3.55/lg $4.75

Serving you for over 100 years!


